Apparel

315220
Men's and Boys' Cut and Sew Apparel Manufacturing

315210

Cut and Sew Apparel Contractors

315240

Women's, Girls', and Infants’ Cut
and Sew Apparel Manufacturing

Industries in Textile Manufacturing (13)

313110
313210
313220
313230
313240
313310
313320

Notes:

Fiber, Yarn, and Thread Mills

Broadwoven Fabric Mills

Narrow Fabric Mills and Schiffli Machine Embroidery
Nonwoven Fabric Mills

Knit Fabric Mills

Textile and Fabric Finishing Mills

Fabric Coating Mills

314110
314120
314994
315110
315190
325220

Textile Manufacturing

Distribution & Electronic Commerce

424310 Piece Goods, Notions, and
Other Dry Goods Merchant Wholesalers

424320 Men's and Boys' Clothing and

Furnishings Merchant Wholesalers

424330 Women's, Children's, and Infants’ Clothing
and Accessories Merchant Wholesalers

Carpet and Rug Mills

Curtain and Linen Mills

Rope, Cordage, Twine, Tire Cord, and Tire Fabric Mills
Hosiery and Sock Mills

Other Apparel Knitting Mills

Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing

(1) Cluster definitions are based on the U.S. Cluster Mapping Benchmark Definitions developed by Professors Mercedes Delgado, Michael E. Porter, and Scott Stern (2013).

(2) US 2012 North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) are used for industry classifications and codes.
(3) Industries should not be misinterpreted as sub-clusters. For a listing of all sub-clusters, please visit the Institute’s Canadian Cluster Data portal.

(4) Analysis derived from approach used by Ketels and Protsiv to broaden cluster categories by adding individual narrow industries in their report: “European Cluster Panorama 2014".
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