

Industries in Textile Manufacturing (13)

313110	Fiber, Yarn, and Thread Mills	314110	Carpet and Rug Mills
313210	Broadwoven Fabric Mills	314120	Curtain and Linen Mills
313220	Narrow Fabric Mills and Schiffli Machine Embroidery	314994	Rope, Cordage, Twine, Tire Cord, and Tire Fabric Mills
313230	Nonwoven Fabric Mills	315110	Hosiery and Sock Mills
313240	Knit Fabric Mills	315190	Other Apparel Knitting Mills
313310	Textile and Fabric Finishing Mills	325220	Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing
313320	Fabric Coating Mills		

Notes

(1) Cluster definitions are based on the U.S. Cluster Mapping Benchmark Definitions developed by Professors Mercedes Delgado, Michael E. Porter, and Scott Stern (2013).

(2) US 2012 North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) are used for industry classifications and codes.

(3) Industries should not be misinterpreted as sub-clusters. For a listing of all sub-clusters, please visit the Institute's Canadian Cluster Data portal.

(4) Analysis derived from approach used by Ketels and Protsiv to broaden cluster categories by adding individual narrow industries in their report: "European Cluster Panorama 2014".

Legend Central Cluster Strongly Related Industries Loosely Related Industries NAICS Industry Code NAICS Industry Name